PRODUCT DATASHEET
A4 LONG LENGTH SELF
DRILLING INSULATION SCREWS
Evolution Fasteners (UK) Ltd
Units 2A & 2B Clyde Gateway Trade Park
Dalmarnock Road, Rutherglen, Glasgow G73 1AN
Tel: +44 (0)141 647 7100 / Fax: +44 (0)141 647 5100

Steel Thickness
0.6mm 1.2mm 2.5mm
4.8mm Tek 2 0.78kN 2.07kN 4.71kN
Ultimate pull out values (timber)
Diameter Drill point
Embedment depth
25.0mm 35.0mm
4.8mm Tek 2 1.76kN 3.83kN
Product
Code
Size
Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
A4IS45 4.8 x 45.0mm 100 3,200
A4IS60 4.8 x 60.0mm 100 3,200
A4IS80 4.8 x 80.0mm 100 3,200
A4IS100 4.8 x 100.0mm 100 3,200
A4IS120 4.8 x 120.0mm 100 3,200
A4IS140 4.8 x 140.0mm 100 1,600
A4IS160 4.8 x 160.0mm 100 800
A4IS180 4.8 x 180mm 100 800
A4IS200 4.8 x 200mm 100 800
A4IS240 4.8 x 240mm 100 800
EUROPA
EN 14566
2008 = 01DW-01/14
All test results were derived from empirical testing performed by ETAS